

coverage amount

		3 Mio. €	10 Mio. €
kids and teens	until age of 18, then adult tariff		38,64 €
adults	personal, kind and number of models do not matter	39,96 €	51,96 €
commercial withour camera	personal, kind and number of models do not matter		132,00 €
commercial with camera	personal, kind and number of models do not matter	168,00 €	246,00 €
UAV Spezial	unlimited number of pilots and models insured, max 1 in use at the same time	250,00 €	300,00 €
UAV Spezial plus	unlimited number of pilots and models insured, up to 3 in use at the same time	370,00 €	420,00 €
UAV Spezial 10	unlimited number of pilots and models insured, up to 10 in use at the same time	700,00 €	840,00 €

ΔΙ	l tariffs	have i	in com	mon.

- \* worldwide coverage, USA possible for fixed period at no extra charge
- \* model aircraft up to 150 kg MTOM, drones/copters up to 25 kg, commercially possible up to 150 kg MTOM
- \* no deductible
- \* digital proof of insurance for all customers, contract also available in English
- \*available to all individuals and companies based in the EU
- \* annual gross premiums, including all taxes